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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis
Vormittag, den 5. Februar 2026

Rangliste

# StNr
Vica BS

1 2
2 5
3 1
4 6
5 4
6 3
Selina BS
1 8
2 10
3 12
4 9
5 11

catrina-experience.com

Name

Ben Jetzer

Sina Peter

Mila Lithi

Anna Schweizer

Lisa Imlach

Yana Schenker

Maurin May

Liam Nabholz

Fabrice Mathier

Leana Meier

Liam Demarmels

Gesamt

24.14

25.69

26.08

26.81

27.03

27.55

24.77

25.23

25.54

25.62

26.12

Diff

+1.55

+1.94

+2.67

+2.89

+3.41

+0.46

+0.77

+0.85

+1.35
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SCHNEESPORTSCHULE bisews

Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Vormittag, den 5. Februar 202
Rangliste

StNr Name

Christian BS

1 18 Linda Sommerfeld 25.66

2 17 Sophia Miiller 26.26 +0.60

3 20 Alessio Iten 26.30 +0.64

4 14 Elina Briigger 26.51 +0.85

5 16 Jorin Zehnder 27.84 +2.18

6 15 Vanessa Studerus 28.60 +2.94

7 19 Lilli Mettler 30.55 +4.89

Laura BS

1 25 Anna Baumann 23.45

2 23 Nicolas Zusli 27.82 +4.37

3 24  Luisa Herrmann 27.98 +4.53

4 27 Nuria lten 29.91 +6.46

5 26 Layana Kessler 30.87 +7.42

6 22 lillina Benz 31.25 +7.80
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SCHNEESPORTSCHULE bisews

Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Vormittag, den 5. Februar 202
Rangliste

StNr Name

Lena BS

1 30 Luis Huber 24.55

2 29 Elin Hobi 26.19 +1.64

=3 34 AnnaBolli 26.77 +2.22

=3 33 Lian Bieri 26.77 +2.22

5 31 Elina Grossenbacher 31.29 +6.74

6 32 Leo Mettler 59.99 +35.44

Annette BK

1 42  Ellie Schicker 28.95

2 41 Fee Jetzer 30.11 +1.16

3 39 Jamie Dario Walther 32.33 +3.38

4 40 Leo Héfeli 34.61 +5.66

5 36 Carla Forte 35.32 +6.37

6 38 Alessio Presicce 38.59 +9.64

7 37 Kylara Bamert 47.40 +18.45
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SCHNEESPORTSCHULE bisews

Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Vormittag, den 5. Februar 202
Rangliste

Serafin BK

1 44 Mina Geel 25.21

2 43  Lina Héfeli 25.59 +0.38

3 47 laraRuf 27.76 +2.55

4 45 Altan Keles 28.33 +3.12

5 46  Marvin Kerschbaumer 29.97 +4.76

6 48  Florian Studerus 31.39 +6.18

Clau Martin BK

1 50 Tadeo Bissinger 29.37

2 56 Louis Hofmann 29.74 +0.37

3 51 Elly Ingold 32.42 +3.05

4 54 Janis Kilian 32.88 +3.51

5 55 Llara Hellmold 33.72 +4.35

6 52 Leonie John 34.18 +4.81

7 53  Elias Hor 38.04 +8.67
catrina-experience.com 081923020

A
CATRINA



R SKi,
QEZER SKisge
) %

\F)

SCHNEESPORTSCHULE bisews

Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Vormittag, den 5. Februar 202
Rangliste

StNr Name

Samuel BK

1 58 Joris Riihli 29.03

2 63 Jonas Ruf 29.50 +0.47

3 59 Carolina Silva 31.19 +2.16

4 60 Loic Mader 31.53 +2.50

5 61 Lia Schweizer 39.75 +10.72

Milla BK

1 66 Elin Christen 28.68

2 70 Aurelia Bick 31.96 +3.28

3 65 Noemi Briigger 34.06 +5.38

4 69 Neyla Infanger 34.98 +6.30

5 68 Nando Baldelli 36.66 +7.98

6 67 Julia Blum 37.07 +8.39

Daniel BK

1 74 Livia Méachler 31.19

2 72 Nikola Bosshart 32.77 +1.58

3 77  Andrin Bick 35.39 +4.20
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SCHNEESPORTSCHULE bisews

Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Vormittag, den 5. Februar 202

Rangliste

StNr Name
4 76 Lucy Demarmels 35.97 +4.78
5 75 Malea Infanger 42.42 +11.23
Niklas BK
1 79 Nilo Meier 26.11
2 80 Joel Weber 26.15 +0.04
3 81 Elias Weber 29.18 +3.07
4 83  Luis Kilian 35.86 +9.75
5 82 NoraKeller 43.01 +16.90
Anna Privat
1 85 Jasmin Zimmermann 25.46
2 86 Livia Zimmermann 26.83 +1.37
3 87 LinaRolli 28.22 +2.76
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